2/9/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01156
2016-01165
2016-01166
2016-01167
2016-01168
2016-01169
2016-01174

2016-01178

Zone 2

2016-01150
2016-01151
2016-01152
2016-01153
2016-01154
2016-01157
2016-01158
2016-01160
2016-01164
2016-01170
2016-01171
2016-01172

2016-01173

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Sth Ave

Railroad Ave

Seventh Ave at Olive Alle
Seventh Ave at Doolittle
Broadway Street

5th Ave/Logan St
Railroad Ave

Sarah St, rear

Carengie Towers

Durans Bar

Carnegie Towers

W Main/6th St.

Capital Drive
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Franklin Ave

East Main St

East Main St

East Main Street

East main @ Broadway
Broadway St at Mansfield

Lydia Street

Date
Received

02/05/16

02/05/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Police Info
Ambulance Call
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Mental Health

Crim Mischief

Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Mental Health
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Harassment
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
DUI

Disorderly Cond
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning
Citation Issued

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
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Complaint How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Type Handled
2016-01175 Mansfield @ Broadway On-View Traffic Stop Citation Issued
2016-01176 LOT 10 On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
2016-01177 Boden Ave Radio Dispatch Civil Matter Task Completed
2016-01179 Carnegie Towers Radio Dispatch Civil Matter Task Completed
2016-01180 Beechwood Ave Radio Dispatch Alarm - Burg Task Completed
2016-01182 Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-01185 Carnegie Towers Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed
2016-01187 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed
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